
I-495 Southwest
I-95, Mansfield, to Main Street, Hopkinton

Count Station Identification



I-495 Southwest
I-95—Route 1—Route1A: Mansfield/Foxborough—Plainville—Wrentham

Page 1 of 3

Interchange 14

Exit 14B
US 1 South
N. Attleboro

Exit 14A
US 1 North
Wrentham

Route 1 SB
On-Ramp

Interchange 13

Route 1 SB
On-Ramp

Route 1A
On-Ramp

Route 1A

13054

Northbound

#10
  Loop

Southbound

Exit 14B
US 1 South
N. Attleboro

Exit 15
Route 1A
Wrentham
Plainville

Route 1 NB
On-Ramp

Interchange 15

I-95 SB
On-Ramp

Route 1 NB
On-Ramp

Exit 13B
I-95 South
Providence, RI

Exit 14A
US 1 North
Wrentham

I-95 NB
On-Ramp

Exit 13A
I-95 North
Boston

Exit 13B
I-95 South

Providence, RI

Exit 13A
I-95 North

Boston

I-95 SB
On-Ramp

I-95 NB
On-Ramp

Exit 15
Route 1A

Wrentham
Plainville

Route 1A
On-Ramp

Route 1

I-95

Route 1A

Route 1

I-95

#6247
  Loop

#6128

#6127

13053

13052

13051

13050

13049

12544

13048

12513

1304712512

13090

12545

13089

13088

13087

13086

13085

13084

13083



I-495 Southwest
King Street—Route 140—Route 126: Franklin—Bellingham
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Interchange 17

Exit 17
Route 140

Franklin
Bellingham

Exit 16
King Street

Franklin
Woonsocket, RI

Route 140
On-Ramp

Interchange 16

Route 126

Route 140
On-Ramp

Route 126
On-Ramp 13060

Northbound

#3180

Southbound

Exit 17
Route 140
Franklin
Bellingham

Exit 18
Route 126
Medway
Bellingham

King Street
On-Ramp

Interchange 18

Route 140

King Street

King Street
On-Ramp

Exit 16
King Street
Franklin
Woonsocket, RI

Exit 18
Route 126

Medway
Bellingham

Route 126
On-Ramp

Route 126

Route 140

King Street

#6125

#6126

#6127

13059

13058

13057

13056

1305513082

13081

13080

13079

13078

13077



I-495 Southwest
Route 109—Route 85—Main Street: Milford—Hopkinton

Page 3 of 3

Interchange 20

Exit 21A
West Main Street

Hopkinton

Exit 20
Route 85

Milford
Hopkinton

West Main Street EB
On-Ramp

Interchange 19

Main Street

West Main Street EB
On-Ramp

Main Street WB
On-Ramp 13068

Northbound

#4796
  Loop

Southbound

Exit 21A
West Main Street
Hopkinton

Exit 21B
West Main Street
Upton

Route 85
On-Ramp

Interchange 21

Route 85

Route 109

Route 109
On-Ramp

Route 85
On-Ramp

Exit 19
Route 109
Milford
Medway

Exit 20
Route 85
Milford
Hopkinton

Exit 19
Route 109

Milford
Medway

Route 109
On-Ramp

Exit 21B
West Main Street

Upton

West Main Street WB
On-Ramp

Main Street

Route 85

Route 109

#4797
  Loop

#3321

#3180

13067

13066

13065

13064

13063

13062

13061
13076

13075

13074

13071

13072

13073

13070

13069


